Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM54
RELAY
MINIATURE POWER RELAY-TYPE RPS
R SERIES
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech RPS relays are modern PCB low power relays.
Sometimes known as ‘Sugar Cube’ relays, these small relays can

SAFETY AGENCY APPROVALS:
cUL Recognized File No. E305638
ORDERING INFORMATION
MINIATURE POWER RELAY
RPS 12
SERIES INDICATOR
RPS = Miniature
Power Relay
COIL VOLTAGE
5 = 5V DC
6 = 6V DC
12 = 12V DC
24 = 24V DC
48 = 48V DC
1C
CONTACT FORM
1A = 1 form A
1C = 1 form C
® ® V
D EUL®
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANTc US
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM 55
RELAY
MINIATURE POWER RELAY-TYPE RPS
R SERIES
Recommended PCB Layout
1 Form A
SCHEMATIC
1 FORM  A
1 FORM  C
SCHEMATIC
.885 [22.50]
MAX.
.649
[16.50]
MAX.
.472
[12.00]
.649
[16.50]
MAX.
.082
[2.10].480
[12.20]
.480
[12.20]
.472
[12.00]
.082
[2.10]
.082
[2.10]
.480
[12.20]
.472
[12.00]
.015
[0.40]
.039
[1.00]
ø.051
[1.30] 5X
ø.051
[1.30] 4X
V DC